
1 Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 622.700
2 Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. 34515 617.300
3 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 611.800
4 Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 607.400
5 Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 600.400
6 Allinson Paul MCC SBRC 32924 598.800
7 Cartwright James M.I.S.C. 34516 597.400
8 Gatewood Benjamin M.I.S.C. 34548 597.100
9 Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 33432 596.000

10 Shorten Robert M.I.S.C. 34106 594.000

1st Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 622.700
2nd Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 611.800
3rd Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 607.400

1st Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. 34515 617.300
2nd Allinson Paul MCC SBRC 32924 598.800
3rd Gatewood Benjamin M.I.S.C. 34548 597.100

1st Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 600.400
2nd Cartwright James M.I.S.C. 34516 597.400
3rd Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 593.600

1st Sneddon Lauren Numurkah SBRC 34483 574.100
2nd Romeo Claudio Kyneton SBRC 34758 557.500
3rd

1st Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 600.400
2nd
3rd

1st Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. 34515 617.300
2nd Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 600.400
3rd Sneddon Lauren Numurkah SBRC 34483 574.100

1st Allinson Paul MCC SBRC 32924 598.800
2nd Romeo Claudio Kyneton SBRC 34758 557.500
3rd
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50m Prone (Decimal) Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 27 A 102.4 104.6 103 104.5 105.1 103.1 622.700
Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. J 34515 37 B 102.9 102.2 103.4 102.6 102.7 103.5 617.300
Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 34 A 100.7 100 102.2 104 102.7 102.2 611.800
Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC S 34153 A 97.1 102.3 101 103.8 101.5 101.7 607.400
Young Darcee Sale SBRC SJ 34622 36 C 98.3 99.7 99 100.7 101.8 100.9 600.400
Allinson Paul MCC SBRC V 32924 38 B 99.4 98.9 99.9 100.9 98.8 100.9 598.800
Cartwright James M.I.S.C. S 34516 29 C 101 99.2 99.3 100.3 103.8 93.8 597.400
Gatewood Benjamin M.I.S.C. S 34548 30 B 99.3 100.4 99.9 100.3 98.3 98.9 597.100
Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 33 B 97.3 99.1 98.3 102.7 100 98.6 596.000
Shorten Robert M.I.S.C. S 34106 32 B 100.2 96.5 101.6 100.5 98.7 96.5 594.000
Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 25 C 93.3 97.1 101.1 99.7 100.7 101.7 593.600
Sneddon Lauren Numurkah SBRC J 34483 31 D 99.4 92.3 96.2 99.1 96.1 91 574.100
Sneddon Bradley Numurkah SBRC S 30811 35 C 94.9 97.7 94 99.5 98.8 88.2 573.100
Jenkins Neil Frankston Pen TRC S 31645 26 C 96.3 95.6 93.9 89.7 93.8 95.4 564.700
Romeo Claudio Kyneton SBRC V 34758 D 95.2 91 88.2 94.3 96.3 92.5 557.500
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1 Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. 34515 622.200
2 Saitz Rachael M.I.S.C. 34768 605.200
3 Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 601.600
4 Lott Susan Shepparton SB & ARC 32036 599.600
5 Ponipireddy Teeshita Oakleigh Rifle Club 34852 597.100
6 George Darcie Traralgon Target Rifle 34418 583.600
7 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 568.300
8
9

10

1st Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. 34515 622.200
2nd Lott Susan Shepparton SB & ARC 32036 599.600
3rd

1st Saitz Rachael M.I.S.C. 34768 605.200
2nd Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 601.600
3rd Ponipireddy Teeshita Oakleigh Rifle Club 34852 597.100

1st Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 568.300
2nd
3rd

1st
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3rd

1st Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 601.600
2nd Ponipireddy Teeshita Oakleigh Rifle Club 34852 597.100
3rd

1st Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. 34515 622.200
2nd Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 601.600
3rd Ponipireddy Teeshita Oakleigh Rifle Club 34852 597.100
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Air Standing (Decimal) Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. J 34515 10 A 103.5 104 105.6 102.9 102.1 104.1 622.200
Saitz Rachael M.I.S.C. S 34768 11 B 100.7 99.9 102.3 103.2 98 101.1 605.200
Young Darcee Sale SBRC SJ 34622 8 B 101.2 99.6 100.2 100.1 102.4 98.1 601.600
Lott Susan Shepparton SB & ARC S 32036 6 A 98 99.5 101.8 102.5 100.5 97.3 599.600
Ponipireddy Teeshita Oakleigh Rifle Club SJ 34852 12 B 100.7 101.5 98 100.9 98.2 97.8 597.100
George Darcie Traralgon Target Rifle J 34418 9 B 98.6 97.6 95.1 95.6 98.4 98.3 583.600
Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 7 C 94.8 93.7 94.8 90.6 95.7 98.7 568.300
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1 Garrett David Traralgon Target Rifle 32742 632.800
2 George Darcie Traralgon Target Rifle 34418 631.900
3 Andrew Richard Sale SBRC 34686 631.400
4 Romanoff Julie Frankston Pen TRC 32512 631.200
5 Ludvig Michael Target Rifle Geelong 34639 630.100
6 Hannigan John Brunswick SBRC 31434 629.400
7 Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 629.300
8 Bastin Wayne Traralgon Target Rifle 33056 628.900
9 Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC 30234 626.400

10 Lonergan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 30103 626.100

1st Garrett David Traralgon Target Rifle 32742 632.800
2nd George Darcie Traralgon Target Rifle 34418 631.900
3rd Romanoff Julie Frankston Pen TRC 32512 631.200

1st Andrew Richard Sale SBRC 34686 631.400
2nd Stephens David Northcote Rifle Club 30699 618.100
3rd Smith Kevin M.I.S.C. 30913 610.900

1st Ludvig Michael Target Rifle Geelong 34639 630.100
2nd Andrew Alexander Sale SBRC 34687 626.100
3rd Sloan Melanie Frankston Pen TRC 34747 609.600

1st
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3rd

1st Andrew Alexander Sale SBRC 34687 626.100
2nd
3rd

1st George Darcie Traralgon Target Rifle 34418 631.900
2nd Andrew Alexander Sale SBRC 34687 626.100
3rd

1st Hannigan John Brunswick SBRC 31434 629.400
2nd Bastin Wayne Traralgon Target Rifle 33056 628.900
3rd Lonergan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 30103 626.100
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50m Bench (60 - Decimal) Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Garrett David Traralgon Target Rifle S 32742 A 105.4 105.8 105.6 104.9 105.8 105.3 632.800
George Darcie Traralgon Target Rifle J 34418 A 104.8 105.2 105.1 105.1 105.3 106.4 631.900
Andrew Richard Sale SBRC S 34686 B 105.5 104.7 105.3 105.6 104.9 105.4 631.400
Romanoff Julie Frankston Pen TRC S 32512 A 105.2 105.1 105.9 104.7 105.4 104.9 631.200
Ludvig Michael Target Rifle Geelong S 34639 C 103.6 104.5 105.1 105.8 106.2 104.9 630.100
Hannigan John Brunswick SBRC V 31434 A 102.8 106 106.4 104.6 104.4 105.2 629.400
Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 A 105.6 104.5 105 105.1 105.6 103.5 629.300
Bastin Wayne Traralgon Target Rifle V 33056 A 104.3 104.9 104.8 104.1 104.6 106.2 628.900
Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC S 30234 A 102.6 104.1 104.7 104 106.5 104.5 626.400
Lonergan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30103 A 104.9 104.9 104.8 103.8 104.1 103.6 626.100
Andrew Alexander Sale SBRC SJ 34687 C 103.8 104.3 105.3 104.4 105.7 102.6 626.100
Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC V 30475 A 104.9 104.2 103.8 103.3 104.4 105.3 625.900
Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 A 102.7 106.1 104 104 103.1 105.4 625.300
Rowe Annette M.I.S.C. V 32793 A 104.6 104.3 102.2 104.3 104.5 104.4 624.300
Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 A 103.1 105 104.5 104.8 103.3 103.4 624.100
Maung Tun Tun Brunswick SBRC S 34820 A 104.8 104.9 105.3 103.4 102.5 103 623.900
Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC S 33091 A 103.7 104.3 105.7 103.4 104.1 101.9 623.100
Corneliusen Kevin Albury S.B.R.C. V 30363 A 98.3 105.3 104.6 104.7 103.4 105.1 621.400
Stephens David Northcote Rifle Club S 30699 B 104.1 103.1 102.1 102.3 104.2 102.3 618.100
Smith Kevin M.I.S.C. S 30913 B 100.6 100.2 103.3 103.6 101.2 102 610.900
Sloan Melanie Frankston Pen TRC S 34747 C 104.1 104.5 103.4 101.4 98.3 97.9 609.600
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1 McCready Valerie M.I.S.C. 30640 618.200
2 Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 616.300
3 Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC 33091 595.500
4 Thornely Barbara M.I.S.C. 34042 589.300
5 Sloan Michael Frankston Pen TRC 34734 545.400
6
7
8
9

10

1st McCready Valerie M.I.S.C. 30640 618.200
2nd Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 616.300
3rd Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC 33091 595.500

1st Thornely Barbara M.I.S.C. 34042 589.300
2nd Sloan Michael Frankston Pen TRC 34734 545.400
3rd
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1st
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3rd

1st
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3rd

1st
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3rd

1st McCready Valerie M.I.S.C. 30640 618.200
2nd Thornely Barbara M.I.S.C. 34042 589.300
3rd

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

M.I.S.C 69th Anniversary Open  -  2024

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

Air Supported (Decimal) Results Summary



Air Supported (Decimal) Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

McCready Valerie M.I.S.C. V 30640 A 104.5 104.1 102.3 103.2 103 101.1 618.200
Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 A 101 103.4 103.7 100.8 104.1 103.3 616.300
Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC S 33091 3 A 98.2 99.7 95.1 100.2 99.8 102.5 595.500
Thornely Barbara M.I.S.C. V 34042 2 B 99 101.4 99.6 99.3 99.1 90.9 589.300
Sloan Michael Frankston Pen TRC S 34734 5 B 90.8 88.9 97.2 84 89.8 94.7 545.400
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TRV 25m Air Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Rowe Annette M.I.S.C. V 32793 B 247 11 245 11 247 6 739.028
Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 C 246 12 246 8 245 10 737.030
Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC V 30475 B 248 8 242 7 244 10 734.025
Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC S 33091 C 242 6 245 9 245 7 732.022
Kiddle Scott Target Rifle Geelong S 32998 B 244 9 245 4 243 6 732.019
George Darcie Traralgon Target Rifle J 34418 B 240 5 239 2 236 3 715.010
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TRV 50m Bench Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Garrett David Traralgon Target Rifle S 32742 A 250 19 250 19 247 13 747.051
Kiddle Scott Target Rifle Geelong S 32998 B 249 12 245 14 249 13 743.039
Andrew Alexander Sale SBRC SJ 34687 B 248 16 246 12 248 9 742.037
Matczak Kai Target Rifle Geelong J 34681 C 246 4 247 11 247 14 740.029
Ludvig Michael Target Rifle Geelong S 34639 A 244 9 246 12 248 13 738.034
Bastin Wayne Traralgon Target Rifle V 33056 A 244 9 246 9 248 15 738.033
Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 A 250 13 242 11 245 15 737.039
George Darcie Traralgon Target Rifle J 34418 B 241 13 245 13 248 16 734.042
Corneliusen Kevin Albury S.B.R.C. V 30363 B 242 12 246 9 246 10 734.031
Rowe Annette M.I.S.C. V 32793 A 245 5 238 5 243 8 726.018
Andrew Richard Sale SBRC S 34686 B 243 7 235 7 242 7 720.021
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